

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	202	1-1546	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	5/28	/2021			In control:	Committee on Intergovernr	mental Affairs
On agenda:	6/1/2	2021			Final action:	6/15/2021	
Enactment date:	6/15	/2021			Enactment #:	385	
Effective date:	6/23	/2021					
Title:	Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh's Official Sewage Facilities Plan for 238, 240, and 242 East Jefferson Street, 25th Ward, Pittsburgh, PA 15212.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	SEWAGE FACILITIES PLAN						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2021-1546 Cover Ltr Sewer Module Cover Letter - 238 240 and 242 East Jefferson St, 2. 2021- 1546 238 240 242 E Jefferson St - SFPM City Resolution, 3. 2021-1546 Sewer Module Questionnaire for Council - 238 240 242 E Jefferson St, 4. Summary 2021-1546						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	ction	Result
6/23/2021	1	Mayor			Si	gned by the Mayor	
6/15/2021	1	City Cou	ncil		Pa	assed Finally	Pass
6/9/2021	1	Standing	Committe	е	At	firmatively Recommended	Pass
6/1/2021	1	City Cou	ncil		R	ead and referred	